

CA 211/2025
KULDEEP Vs. RAVINDER SINGH

05.12.2025

Present: Appellant with Counsel, Sh. Vinod Kumar.

At request time given for filing of hard copy of the appeal in the other relevant documents.

At request matter is adjourned for 23.12.2025.

(Vandana)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
05.12.2025